

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Transfer Petition (C) No(s).127/2006

KAWALJEET KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. HARDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.Y. Kulkarni, Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, petitioner may file the process fee
before 2nd August, 2007.

List the matter on 2nd August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar