

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Before the Ld. Registrar S.G. Shah

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 127 OF 2006

KAWALJEET KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. HARDEEP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service.

Call for the report from the concerned court.

List the matter on 01.11.2007.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar