

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 127 OF 2006

KAWALJEET KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. HARDEEP SINGH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Deepa Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Ms. Deepa Mahajan appearing for Mr. Bhaskar
Y. Kulkarni states that there is a chance of compromise between the parties.
List the matter on 17th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG